
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF METALLURGY AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING 
Indian Institute of Engineering Science and Technology, Shibpur 

Howrah-711 103 
 

 
 
Enquiry No. 14/MET/IIEST/2016-17                                                                                Date: January 10, 2017 
 
 

Advt.No. Web/MET/IIEST/16-17/31 
 
To, 

 All the Enlisted Suppliers/Dealers/Manufacturers 

Sealed quotations are invited for servicing work of the following Microscopes for Physical Metallurgy 

Laboratory under the control of the Department of Metallurgy and Materials Engineering. The servicing work 

includes dismantling, cleaning, adjustments and proper alignment of all optical components, tube lenses as 

well as precision mechanical components. The sealed quotations should be addressed to the Head of the 

Department indicating enquiry no. with date on the top of the sealed envelope. The sealed quotations should 

be submitted at the office of the department on any of the working day up to 23/01/2017 till 4.00 P.M.    

 

Details of different microscopes are furnished below. 

 
Sl 
No. 

Particulars Quantity 

1. Union Neomet Metallurgical Microscope   
 (a) Micrometer Eyepiece WF10× fitted with linear graticule  

[10 mm × 100 parts]   
02 

 (b) Eye piece WF10× 02 
2. Union Versamet Metallurgical Inverted Microscope  01 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(Dr. S. K. Ghosh) 
 

Professor & Head 
 
 
 
 
 
Copy forwarded for information to: 
 

Institute Website, IIEST, Shibpur, Howrah-711103  
 


